State of Nebraska - INVITATION TO BID
CONTRACT
Date 8/27/19 IPage 1 of 1
Solicitation Number 6133 OF
Opening Date and Time
09/20/19 2:00 PM
Buyer CHRISTIE KELLY (AS)
Return to:

DIVISIONS OF GOVERNMENT)
Page 16 of 16
.Model Information - Online Ordering Guide Page 1 of 1
{
2020 Silverado 1500 Fleet
COLOR AND TRIM • WT, Custom, Custom
Trail Boss, LT, RST, LT Trail Boss
s = Standard Equipment A= Available - (dashes) = Not Available !WT, Custom, Custom Trail Boss, LT, RST, LT Trail Boss vi
8 = Included In Equipment Group D = Included in Equipment Group but upgradeable
"Indicates availability of feature on multiple models. For example, ii indicates feature availability on 2WD and 4WD Models or Rear wheel dnve and All-wheel
drive Models.
Interior
Decor Level seat Type Seat Seat Trim let Gideon / Very Dark Code
Black Atmosphere
1wr Front 40/20/40 split-bench seat A52 Vinyl H2G -
1wr Front 40/20/40 split-bench seat A52 Cloth HOU1 -
1wr
Front 40/20/40 bench seat with covered armrest
AE72 Cloth
H1T
and fixed lumbar
-
HOU
1WT"/1CX/2CX Front 40/20/40 split-bench seat A52 Cloth H1T -
1CX
Front 40/20/40 bench seat with covered armrest
AE73 Cloth H1T
and fixed lumbar
-
1LT
Front 40/20/40 bench seat with covered armrest
and fixed lumbar
AE7 Cloth HOU HV5
1 LT/1SP/2LT
Front 40/20/40 bench seat with covered armrest
AZ3 Cloth HOU HV5
storage and under-seat storage (lockable)
1LT/1SP/2LT
Front 40/20/40 bench seat with covered armrest
AZ3
Leather-appointed
HOY4 HVC4
storage and under-seat storage (lockable) front seats
1SP/2LT Front bucket seats with center console ASO Cloth HOU HV5
1SP/2LT Front bucket seats with center console A50
Leather-appointed
HOY4 HVC4
front seats
Interior
Exterior Color Touch-Up Paint
Jet Gideon / Very Dark
SOiid Paint Code Number
Black Atmosphere
Iridescent Pearl Tricoat5 G1W WA-140X A A
Havana Brown Metallic6 G2X WA-439C A A
Red Hot G7C WA-130X A -
Satin Steel Metalllc G9K WA-464C A A
Northsky Blue Metallic GAO WA-619D A A
Silver Ice Metallic GAN WA-636R A A
Summit White GAZ WA-8624 A A
Black GBA WA-8555 A A
Shadow Gray Metallic GJI WA-626D A A
Cajun Red Tintcoat7 GPJ WA-434B A A
1 - Requires (ZLQ) wr Fleet Convenience Package or (PCV) WT Convenience Package and (A2X) 10-way power driver seat.
2 - Requires (L3B} 2.71. Turbo engine. Included with (PEF) Work Truck 2.7L Fleet Package.
3 - Required and only avallable with (L3B) 2.7L Turbo engine.
4 - Requires (CXH) Leather Package.
5. Available at extra charge. Not avallable on 1WT, Custom or Custom Trail Boss models.
6 - Not available on Regular Cab modela.
7 - Available at extra charge. Not available on 1WT models.
,Model Information - Online Ordering Guide Page 1 of 1